## 2024 SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE FORM





THE SMYTH COUNTY MUSEUM
& HISTORICAL SOCIETY IS A 501(C)(3) NON-PROFIT
ORGANIZATION

**EMAIL:** SMYTHCOUNTYMUSEUM@GMAIL.COM **WEBSITE:** SMYTHCOUNTYMUSEUM.ORG

123 EAST MAIN STREET -- P.O. BOX 710

MARION. VIRGINIA 24354

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM & MAKE CHECKS
PAYABLE TO:
TREASURER - SCHS
P.O. BOX 710
MARION, VIRGINIA 24354

# SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS

#### FRIEND (\$100)

GOLD(\$500)

 Recognition on "Sponsors" page of the Smyth County Historical Society & Museum's website - smythcountymuseum.org

**PLATINUM (\$1,000)** 

- · Recognition in quarterly newsletters.
- Recognition on Smyth County Historical Society & Museum's social media outlets.

### **SILVER (\$250)**

- All "Friend" level benefits +
- · Recognition at monthly programs.
- Recognition on "Sponsors" page of the Smyth County Historical Society & Museum's website with company logo - smythcountymuseum.org

### GOLD (\$500)

- All "Silver" level benefits +
- Recognition on front page of the Smyth County Historical Society & Museum's website with company logo - smythcountymuseum.org
- Recognition on "Annual Sponsors Wall" inside the the museum with company name.
- 5 individual annual memberships to the Smyth County Historical Society

### **PLATINUM (\$1,000)**

- All "Gold" level benefits +
- Recognition on "Annual Sponsors Wall" inside the the museum with logo.
- 10 individual annual memberships to the Smyth County Historical Society
- Listed as a sponsor on all promotional media related to the society's speaker series and "Christmas At The Museum" event.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT SMYTHCOUNTYMUSEUM.ORG/SPONSORSHIP OR CONTACT US AT SMYTHCOUNTYMUSEUM@GMAIL.COM